
Tatachilla Sparkling Brut
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Seppelt Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling 
Great Western, Victoria

Pizzini NV Prosecco

SPARKLING

ROSE

Upside Down
Marlborough, New Zealand

10

10

42

10.5

11.5

45

50

16 42

King Valley

Want to Support Victorian Businesses?
Look for this icon 



WHITE

Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc
McLaren Vale, South Australia 

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pizzini Pinot Grigio
King Valley, Victoria 

Shadowfax Chardonnay

Werribee, Victoria

10

12

12

16

17

17

13.5 18.5

T'Gallant Moscato
Mornington Penisula, Victoria

12 16

Rare Penny Chardonnay
Barossa Valley, South Australia 10 16

42

50

50

56

65

45

48

----

Petronio Riesling
King Valley, Victoria



12 17 52

13.5 18.5 56

12 17 52

12.5 17.5 54

-- -- 65

4210 16

13 18 56

RED

Pizzini Sangiovese-Shiraz
King Valley, Victoria

Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Petronio Cabernet Sauvignon
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Saltram 1859 Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot
Riverland, South Australia

Petronio Pinot Noir
Glenburn, Victoria

Shadowfax Pinot Noir 
Werribee, Victoria



Furphy
Pale Ale 4.4%

16

1411

Carlton Draught
Lager 4.6%

Little Creatures
Pale Ale 5.2%

Furphy Red
Lager 4.5%

Stone & Wood
Pacific Ale 4.4%

Little Creatures 
Hazy IPA 6.0%

13

TAP BEER

13

11

13

13

11

14

16

16



BOTTLED BEER

James Squire 150 Lashes
Australian Pale Ale 4.2%

James Boags Premium Light 
Lager 2.5%

10

9.5

Heineken 
Lager 5.0%

10

Heineken 0.0% 
Lager 0.0%

7

5 Seeds Crisp  
Apple Cider 5%

Great Northern Crisp
Lager 3.5%

Corona  
Lager 4.2%

10

9.5

10

Ask about our local rotating Craft Beers



Winter Delights

22Rose By Any Other Name - Rosana's Signature  

Hendrick's gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Rose Gomme, Lemon Juice, Da Luca Prosecco 

The famous quote from William Shakespeare’s ‘Romeo & Juliet’. Meaning that it

matters what something is,  and not what it is called. 

20Aperol Tequila Sour

The Aperol Tequila Sour offers a harmonious blend of sweet, sour, and bitter notes,

creating a perfectly balanced and refreshing cocktail. With each sip, you'll be greeted

by the invigorating aroma of citrus & strawberry fruits, followed by a wave of Olmeca

tequila's earthy warmth and Aperol's delicate bitterness. The combination of flavors

dances on your palate, leaving a lingering sensation of sheer delight and satisfaction.

20Yuzu & Peach Gin Spritz

The Yuzu & Peach Gin Spritz offers a harmonious marriage of flavors, with each

element contributing to a symphony of taste sensations. At first sip, you'll be

greeted by the juicy sweetness of ripe peaches, followed by the invigorating tang of

yuzu citrus. The addition of lemon juice adds a refreshing acidity, balanced by the

gin's botanical complexity. Effervescent bubbles dance on your palate, leaving a

lingering sensation of pure refreshment and bliss.

22Banana Old Fashioned

Made with Melbourne's very own Gospel Solera Whiskey, tantalizes the palate with

its rich and nuanced flavor profile. With each sip, you'll be enveloped in the warm

embrace of smoky bourbon whisky, complemented by the velvety sweetness of ripe

bananas. The subtle spiciness of aromatic bitters adds complexity and depth, while

the banana-infused simple syrup lends a tropical twist that lingers on the palate,

leaving a sensation of pure indulgence and satisfaction.



Winter Delights cont.

20Pina Colada 
We know it's winter, but let's embark on a journey to a sun-drenched
island paradise with our Piña Colada cocktail, a timeless classic that
captures the essence of summer in every sip. Crafted with premium
ingredients and a touch of Caribbean flair, this creamy concoction is a
celebration of coconut, pineapple, and pure tropical bliss, guaranteed to
transport you to a state of relaxation and rejuvenation.

Hugo Spritz  
The Hugo Spritz Cocktail is a harmonious blend of flavors, with each
ingredient contributing to a delightful symphony of taste sensations. The
effervescence of Prosecco dances on the palate, while the subtle sweetness
of elderflower liqueur adds depth and complexity. Fresh lime juice
provides a refreshing burst of citrus, balanced by the crispness of sparkling
water. Together, these elements create a refreshing and invigorating
cocktail that captures the essence of winter's embrace.

Spicy Pineapple Margarita 
Ignite your taste buds with our Spicy Pineapple Margarita, a tantalizing
fusion of sweet pineapple, zesty lime, and fiery chilli that will transport
you to a tropical paradise with every sip. Crafted with the finest
ingredients and a bold dash of spice, this refreshing libation is a
celebration of bold flavors and festive flair, guaranteed to add a fiery kick
to your fiesta. Made with love & Casa Orendain Blanco Tequila.

20

Mai Tai 
The Mai Tai cocktail is a harmonious blend of flavors, with each
ingredient playing a vital role in creating a symphony of taste sensations.
At first sip, you'll be greeted by the rich and smooth notes of aged rum,
followed by the bright citrus burst of orange curaçao and lime juice. The
nutty sweetness of orgeat syrup adds depth and complexity, while a hint of
aromatic bitters rounds out the cocktail, leaving a lingering sensation of
pure tropical bliss.

20

18

Butterscotch White Russian
A luxurious twist on the classic favorite. Crafted with care and creativity,
this velvety libation combines the rich flavors of butterscotch, smooth
vodka, and decadent chocolate liqueur and cream, resulting in a
delightfully indulgent experience that will captivate your senses and
elevate your evening.

20



Passionfruit Breeze
Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Sparkling water,
blended with ice

Strawberry Watermelon Bliss
Strawberries & Watermelon, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup, soda water,
shaken and strained over ice

12

12

12

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mai Tai
Cold-pressed Pineapple & Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Almond syrup
shaken and topped with raspberry cordial and double strained over ice

NOTES

Tea and Coffees are available for take away 
Please ask our staff about our milk options

ICED BEVERAGES

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry or Butterscotch 

Iced Coffee
Espresso, Milk, Ice, Whipped Cream, Sugar Syrup

10

6

Iced Chocolate 
Chocolate, Milk, Ice, Whipped Cream

6



Four Pillars Rare Dry 
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Hendrick's Gin
Girvan, Scotland 

Rum

Bundaberg Rum
Bundaberg East, Queensland

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Cataño, Puerto Rico

Captain Morgan Spiced
Christiansted, St Croix

Kraken Black Spiced
Indiana, USA

11.5

Malibu Coconut Rum
Barbados, Jamaica

10

10

10.5

10.5

Arktika
Melbourne, Australia

SPIRITS

Tequila

Gin

Bombay Sapphire 
Hampshire, England

Grey Goose 
France

Vodka

BeGin 
Victoria, Australia

10

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Olmeca Reposado
Jalisco, Mexico

10.5

Arktika Salted Caramel
Melbourne, Australia

10.5

11

11

13

13

13

12



SPIRITS

Bourbon

Jim Beam 
Kentucky, USA

Makers Mark
Kentucky, USA

11

10

Scotch

Chivas Regal 12y 
Speyslide, Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Highlands, Scotland

Glenfiddich 12y - Single Malt
Highlands, Scotland

11

Whisky

Jack Daniels Old No.7
Tennesse, USA

Jameson
Dublin, Ireland

Canadian Club
Ontario, Canada

11

11

11

Gleneffer  
Melbourne, Australia

10

12

13

Gospel Solera Rye 
Melbourne, Aus

12.5



NON ALCOHOLIC 

MugCup
TEA & COFFEE

5.5

5.5

5.5

(contains alcohol)

4.5

4.5Long Black

Flat White

Latte

Chai Latte

Espresso

Pot of tea
Peppermint,  Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, Lemon Ginger
Alternative milks +$.50

4.5

Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple 

Soft Drinks

5

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Sunkist Orange, Solo 

Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lemon Lime Bitters

Water
Santa Vittoria Still, Santa Vittoria Sparkling

Cappuchino

5 5.5

5 5.5

Mocha 5 5.5


