SPARKLING

	100ml	Bottle
Tatachilla Sparkling Brut McLaren Vale, South Australia	10	42
Seppelt Pinot Noir Chardonnay Sparkling () Great Western, Victoria	10.5	45
Pizzini NV Prosecco King Valley	11.5	50

ROSE

	150ml	250mL	Bottle
Upside Down Marlborough, New Zealand	10	16	42



Want to Support Victorian Businesses?

Let's drink

WHITE

	150ml	250mL	Bottle
Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc McLaren Vale, South Australia	10	16	42
Petronio Riesling (King Valley, Victoria	12	17	50
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	12	17	50
Pizzini Pinot Grigio King Valley, Victoria	13.5	18.5	56
Shadowfax Chardonnay Development Shadowfax Chardonnay	_		65
T'Gallant Moscato (Construction) Mornington Penisula, Victoria	12	16	48
Rare Penny Chardonnay Barossa Valley, South Australia	10	16	45

Let's drink

RED

	150ml	250mL	Bottle
Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet McLaren Vale, South Australia	10	16	42
Petronio Cabernet Sauvignon 🖗 Yarra Valley, Victoria	12	17	52
Saltram 1859 Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia	13.5	18.5	56
Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot Riverland, South Australia	12	17	52
Petronio Pinot Noir 🝥 Glenburn, Victoria	12.5	17.5	54
Shadowfax Pinot Noir Development (Construction) Werribee, Victoria	_	_	65
Pizzini Sangiovese-Shiraz King Valley, Victoria	13	18	56

Let's drink

TAP BEER

	Schooner	Pint
Little Creatures (9) Pale Ale 5.2%	13	16
Furphy 🕲 Pale Ale 4.4%	11	14
Furphy Red Lager 4.5%	11	14
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	13	16
Little Creatures (©) Hazy IPA 6.0%	13	16
Carlton Draught 🕲	11	13

Let's drink

BOTTLED BEER

	Bottle
James Squire 150 Lashes Australian Pale Ale 4.2%	10
James Boags Premium Light Lager 2.5%	9.5
Heineken Lager 5.0%	10
Heineken 0.0% Lager 0.0%	7
5 Seeds Crisp Apple Cider 5%	10
Great Northern Crisp Lager 3.5%	9.5
Corona Lager 4.2%	10

Ask about our local rotating Craft Beers

Let's drink

22

20

Winter Delights

Rose By Any Other Name - Rosana's Signature

Hendrick's gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Rose Gomme, Lemon Juice, Da Luca Prosecco The famous quote from William Shakespeare's 'Romeo & Juliet'. Meaning that it matters what something is, and not what it is called.

Yuzu & Peach Gin Spritz

The Yuzu & Peach Gin Spritz offers a harmonious marriage of flavors, with each element contributing to a symphony of taste sensations. At first sip, you'll be greeted by the juicy sweetness of ripe peaches, followed by the invigorating tang of yuzu citrus. The addition of lemon juice adds a refreshing acidity, balanced by the gin's botanical complexity. Effervescent bubbles dance on your palate, leaving a lingering sensation of pure refreshment and bliss.

Aperol Tequila Sour

The Aperol Tequila Sour offers a harmonious blend of sweet, sour, and bitter notes, creating a perfectly balanced and refreshing cocktail. With each sip, you'll be greeted by the invigorating aroma of citrus & strawberry fruits, followed by a wave of Olmeca tequila's earthy warmth and Aperol's delicate bitterness. The combination of flavors dances on your palate, leaving a lingering sensation of sheer delight and satisfaction.

Banana Old Fashioned

Made with Melbourne's very own Gospel Solera Whiskey, tantalizes the palate with its rich and nuanced flavor profile. With each sip, you'll be enveloped in the warm embrace of smoky bourbon whisky, complemented by the velvety sweetness of ripe bananas. The subtle spiciness of aromatic bitters adds complexity and depth, while the banana-infused simple syrup lends a tropical twist that lingers on the palate, leaving a sensation of pure indulgence and satisfaction.

Let's drink

22

Winter Delights cont.

Spicy Pineapple Margarita

Ignite your taste buds with our Spicy Pineapple Margarita, a tantalizing fusion of sweet pineapple, zesty lime, and fiery chilli that will transport you to a tropical paradise with every sip. Crafted with the finest ingredients and a bold dash of spice, this refreshing libation is a celebration of bold flavors and festive flair, guaranteed to add a fiery kick to your fiesta. Made with love & Casa Orendain Blanco Tequila.

Pina Colada

We know it's winter, but let's embark on a journey to a sun-drenched island paradise with our Piña Colada cocktail, a timeless classic that captures the essence of summer in every sip. Crafted with premium ingredients and a touch of Caribbean flair, this creamy concoction is a celebration of coconut, pineapple, and pure tropical bliss, guaranteed to transport you to a state of relaxation and rejuvenation.

Hugo Spritz

The Hugo Spritz Cocktail is a harmonious blend of flavors, with each ingredient contributing to a delightful symphony of taste sensations. The effervescence of Prosecco dances on the palate, while the subtle sweetness of elderflower liqueur adds depth and complexity. Fresh lime juice provides a refreshing burst of citrus, balanced by the crispness of sparkling water. Together, these elements create a refreshing and invigorating cocktail that captures the essence of winter's embrace.

Mai Tai

The Mai Tai cocktail is a harmonious blend of flavors, with each ingredient playing a vital role in creating a symphony of taste sensations. At first sip, you'll be greeted by the rich and smooth notes of aged rum, followed by the bright citrus burst of orange curaçao and lime juice. The nutty sweetness of orgeat syrup adds depth and complexity, while a hint of aromatic bitters rounds out the cocktail, leaving a lingering sensation of pure tropical bliss.

Butterscotch White Russian

A luxurious twist on the classic favorite. Crafted with care and creativity, this velvety libation combines the rich flavors of butterscotch, smooth vodka, and decadent chocolate liqueur and cream, resulting in a delightfully indulgent experience that will captivate your senses and elevate your evening.

Let's drink

20

20

18

20

MOCKTAILS

Passionfruit Breeze Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Fresh Lime Juice, Sparkling water, blended with ice	12
Strawberry Watermelon Bliss Strawberries & Watermelon, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup, soda water, shaken and strained over ice	12
Virgin Mai Tai Cold-pressed Pineapple & Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Almond syrup shaken and topped with raspberry cordial and double strained over ice	12
ICED BEVERAGES	
Milkshakes Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry or Butterscotch	10
Iced Coffee Espresso, Milk, Ice, Whipped Cream, Sugar Syrup	6
Iced Chocolate	6

Iced Chocolate Chocolate, Milk, Ice, Whipped Cream



Tea and Coffees are available for take away Please ask our staff about our milk options

Let's drink

SPIRITS

Vodka	
Arktika 🕲	10.5
Melbourne, Australia	11
Arktika Salted Caramel Melbourne, Australia	11
Grey Goose	13
France	
Gin	
BeGin 🕲	10
Victoria, Australia	11
Bombay Sapphire Hampshire, England	11
Four Pillars Rare Dry 🝥	12
Yarra Valley, Victoria	
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni	13
Yarra Valley, Victoria Hendrick's Gin	
Girvan, Scotland	13
Tequila	
	10.5
Olmeca Reposado Jalisco, Mexico	
,	
Rum	
Bundaberg Rum	10
Bundaberg East, Queensland	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	10.5
Cataño, Puerto Rico	
Captain Morgan Spiced Christiansted, St Croix	10.5
Kraken Black Spiced	11.5
Malibu Coconut Rum Barbados, Jamaica	10

Let's drink

SPIRITS

Bourbon	
Jim Beam Kentucky, USA	10
Makers Mark Kentucky, USA	11
Whisky '	
Gospel Solera Rye Melbourne, Aus	12.5
Canadian Club Ontario, Canada	11
Jack Daniels Old No.7 Tennesse, USA	11
Jameson Dublin, Ireland	11
Scotch	
Gleneffer Melbourne, Australia	10
Chivas Regal 12y Speyslide, Scotland	12
Johnnie Walker Black Label Highlands, Scotland	11
Glenfiddich 12y - Single Malt	13

Highlands, Scotland

Let's drink

Mug

Cup

TEA & COFFEE

Long Black	4.5	5.5
Flat White	5	5.5
Cappuchino	5	5.5
Latte	5	5.5
Chai Latte	5	5.5
Espresso	4.5	5
Mocha	5	5.5
Pot of tea	4.5	
Demonstrate Faul Computer Faultich Developert Computer Test Learner C	•	

Peppermint, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Green Tea, Lemon Ginger Alternative milks +\$.50

NON ALCOHOLIC

Juices Orange, Apple, Pineapple	5
Soft Drinks Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Sunkist Orange, Solo Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Lemon Lime Bitters ^(contains alcohol)	4.5

Water

Santa Vittoria Still, Santa Vittoria Sparkling

Let's drink